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WE L. AMAT (0304050A)
SINNAI - 08-11-2003 - 16-11-2003

Torneo WE L. AMAT 0304050A

Luogo SINNAI  [Cagliari - Sardegna]
Periodo 08-11-2003 - 16-11-2003

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri MASCIA GIOVANNI - 

Partecipanti 37

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

31 2N Altea Giovanni           ITA SAR CA 1675 0 0 1967 M 113427

5 2N Atzei Stefano            ITA SAR CI 1558 0 0 1983 M 103120

6 CM Atzeni Franco            ITA SAR CA 1897 0 0 1968 M 103260

32 3N Biondelli Marco          ITA SAR CA 1500 0 0 1957 M 113428

27 2N Boi Paolo                ITA SAR CA 1582 0 0 1983 M 107532

4 2N Caddeo Narciso           ITA SAR CA 1600 0 0 1960 M 103111

7 2N Caredda Giuseppe         ITA SAR CA 1438 0 0 1956 M 103265

29 3N Carta Giovanni           ITA SAR CA 1497 0 0 1975 M 110862

2 CM Clementini Lorenzo       ITA SAR SU 1802 0 0 1971 M 103108

8 2N Collu Silvano            ITA SAR CA 1531 0 0 1969 M 103266

1 3N Demartis Francesco       ITA SAR SS 1395 0 0 1975 M 100373

35 2N Dessi' Fabrizio Daniele  ITA SAR SS 1471 0 0 1986 M 117247

9 2N Enis Aldo 1615 0 0 M 103267

25 1N Fenu Salvatore           ITA SAR SS 1711 0 0 1967 M 106739

24 1N Figus Maurizio           ITA LAZ FR 1822 0 0 1974 M 106734

22 3N Floris Matteo            ITA SAR CA 1500 0 0 1987 M 103861

37 3N Garofano Francesco       ITA SAR CA 1572 0 0 1976 M 117576

10 CM Ibba Isacco              ITA SAR SU 2195 0 0 1981 M 812722 103268

11 2N Lai Luca                 ITA SAR CA 1621 0 0 1987 M 103269

15 2N Lai Silvia               ITA SAR CA 1495 0 0 1988 F 103298

20 3N Lobina Giulio            ITA SAR CA 1464 0 0 1983 M 103857

34 3N Lobina Massimo           ITA SAR CA 1500 0 0 1991 M 116609

16 2N Locci Damiano            ITA SAR CA 1663 0 0 1990 M 103299

33 3N Mallo' Danilo            ITA SAR CA 1554 0 0 1980 M 114974

36 3N Manca Giovanni           ITA SAR SS 1494 0 0 1966 M 117250

21 3N Melas Ignazio            ITA SAR CA 1500 0 0 1948 M 103858

26 2N Pais Mario               ITA SAR SS 1599 0 0 1966 M 106747

3 2N Palmieri Roberto         ITA SAR CI 1615 0 0 1956 M 103110

18 3N Perra Marco              ITA SAR CA 1431 0 0 1962 M 103853

28 3N Pes Francesco            ITA SAR CA 1488 0 0 1986 M 109505

12 2N Ponti Mario              ITA SAR CA 1510 0 0 1953 M 103276

17 3N Ponti Martina            ITA SAR CA 1395 0 0 1989 F 103303

13 1N Putzolu Marcello         ITA SAR CA 1783 0 0 1961 M 103277

23 1N Santilli Enrico          ITA SAR NU 1684 0 0 1962 M 104496

14 2N Scarteddu Marco          ITA SAR CA 1585 0 0 1953 M 103283

30 3N Secci Gabriele           ITA SAR CA 1464 0 0 1977 M 112070

19 2N Trincas Claudio          ITA SAR CA 1618 0 0 1956 M 103854
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

31 2N Altea Giovanni           ITA 1675 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1967 M 113427

5 2N Atzei Stefano            ITA 1558 0 0.00 0.00 0 -66 0 1983 M 103120

6 CM Atzeni Franco            ITA 1897 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1968 M 103260

32 3N Biondelli Marco          ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1957 M 113428

27 2N Boi Paolo                ITA 1582 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1983 M 107532

4 2N Caddeo Narciso           ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1960 M 103111

7 2N Caredda Giuseppe         ITA 1438 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1956 M 103265

29 3N Carta Giovanni           ITA 1497 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1975 M 110862

2 CM Clementini Lorenzo       ITA 1802 0 0.00 0.00 0 63 0 1971 M 103108

8 2N Collu Silvano            ITA 1531 0 0.00 0.00 0 -63 0 1969 M 103266

1 3N Demartis Francesco       ITA 1395 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1975 M 100373

35 2N Dessi' Fabrizio Daniele  ITA 1471 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1986 M 117247

9 2N Enis Aldo 1615 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 M 103267

25 1N Fenu Salvatore           ITA 1711 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1967 M 106739

24 1N Figus Maurizio           ITA 1822 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1974 M 106734

22 3N Floris Matteo            ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1987 M 103861

37 3N Garofano Francesco       ITA 1572 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1976 M 117576

11 2N Lai Luca                 ITA 1621 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1987 M 103269

15 2N Lai Silvia               ITA 1495 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1988 F 103298

20 3N Lobina Giulio            ITA 1464 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1983 M 103857

34 3N Lobina Massimo           ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -66 0 1991 M 116609

16 2N Locci Damiano            ITA 1663 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1990 M 103299

33 3N Mallo' Danilo            ITA 1554 0 0.00 0.00 0 69 0 1980 M 114974

36 3N Manca Giovanni           ITA 1494 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1966 M 117250

21 3N Melas Ignazio            ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1948 M 103858

26 2N Pais Mario               ITA 1599 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1966 M 106747

3 2N Palmieri Roberto         ITA 1615 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1956 M 103110

18 3N Perra Marco              ITA 1431 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1962 M 103853

28 3N Pes Francesco            ITA 1488 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1986 M 109505

12 2N Ponti Mario              ITA 1510 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1953 M 103276

17 3N Ponti Martina            ITA 1395 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1989 F 103303

13 1N Putzolu Marcello         ITA 1783 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1961 M 103277

23 1N Santilli Enrico          ITA 1684 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1962 M 104496

14 2N Scarteddu Marco          ITA 1585 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1953 M 103283

30 3N Secci Gabriele           ITA 1464 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1977 M 112070

19 2N Trincas Claudio          ITA 1618 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1956 M 103854
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